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      School Calendar 2017-18   
 
Tuesday, September 5          Preschool/Kindergarten - Meet Your Teacher Day   9:00 am - 11:00 am 
         First day of school - Elementary ONLY begins @ 8:15 am 
      
Wednesday, September 6       First day of school - Preschool @ 8:30 am, Kindergarten @ 8:15 
     Extended Care begins 
 
Tuesday, September 12          Back to School Night, 6 pm 
 
Friday, September 15   Vision Screening                       

Friday, September 29     School Photos 
 
Tuesday, October 3   All School Family Potluck & Raffle,  6 pm - 7 pm 
 
Friday, October 13   Statewide In-service       No school/No Extended Care 
 
Mon-Tues, Oct 16/17     Parent/Teacher Conferences:    No school/ Extended Care available 

Tuesday, October 31    Fall Festival 

Thursday, November 9   Literacy Night,   6 pm 

Friday, November 10   Veterans’ Day / School closed 

Tuesday, November 21   Thanksgiving Feast, noon 

Wed–Fri, Nov 22-24                Thanksgiving Break / School closed 

Friday, December 1   Planning Day / No school/ Extended Care available 

Friday, December 15                Preschool Pajama Day 

Mon–Mon, Dec. 18-Jan. 1  Winter Break / School closed     (School resumes on Tuesday, January 2) 

Monday, January 15   Martin Luther King, Jr. Day / School closed 

Friday,  February 16                 Cultural Night,   6 pm 

Monday, February 19   Presidents Day / School closed 

Wednesday, March 7  Spring Concert,   6 pm 

Friday, March 9   Planning Day / No school/ Extended Care available 

Thursday, March 22  STEM Night,   6 pm 

Mon-Fri, March 26-30  Spring Break / School closed 

Mon-Tue, April 16/17               Parent/Teacher Conferences:  No school/Extended Care available   

Mon-Fri, April 23-27  Spirit Week 

Saturday, May 5  Tentative “Celebrate the Sounds of Tucker” Annual Auction   5 pm 

Friday, May 11                            Preschool Family Night, 6 pm 

Thursday, May 24               Oregon Play,    6 pm  

Monday, May 28               Memorial Day / School closed 

Thursday, June 7               Talent Show,   1 pm 

Friday, June 8                             Planning Day / No school/Extended Care available 

Thursday, June 14                        End of the Year Celebration/Graduation,   1 pm 

Friday, June 15                            All School Picnic, noon / 1 pm Dismissal 




